

SLP(C)No. 7660 OF 2003
ITEM No.52

Court No. 7

SECTION XI
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.7660/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 24/03/2003 in WP 1546(M/B)/03
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD, BEHCH AT LUCKNOW)

M/S. PALIWAL GLASS WORKS AND ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. AND ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for permission to submit additional document(s)directions and
appointment of oath commissioner)
(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 08/09/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. adv.
Mr. Sidharth Chaudhary, Adv.
Ms. Meenakshi Grover, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Kr. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Kr. Malik, Adv.
Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.

For Respondent (s)
Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra, Adv.

Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Kapil Sibal, Sr. adv.
Mr. Dayan Krishnan, Adv.
Mr. Gautam Narayan, Adv.
Mr. Sudhir, adv.
Mr. Trideep Pais, Adv.
M/s. K.J. John & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. No. 2 is allowed.
Adjourned by two weeks.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
(Madhu Saxena)

Court Master
Court Master