

\222

SLP(C)No. 7660 OF 2003
ITEM No.55

Court No. 7

SECTION XI
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.7660/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 24/03/2003 in WP 1546/03
of The HIGH COURT OF U.P AT LUCKNOW)

M/S. PALIWAL GLASS WORKS AND ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. AND ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

(With Appln(s). for filing addl. Affidav it and documents and directions and appointment of O
ath Commnr.)

With

SLP(C)No.19474/2003

Date : 03/11/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra,Adv.

Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava,Adv.

Mr. Dayan Krishnan,Adv.

Mr. Gautam Narayan,Adv.

Mr. Tridip Pala,Adv.

Mr. P.Venugopal,Adv.

Mr. P.S.Sudheer,Adv.for

M/s. K.J. John & Co.,Adv.

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Counter affidavit to be filed within two weeks, Rejoinder, if any, may be filed within a week
thereafter. List thereafter.

[SUMAN WADHWA][MADHU SAXENA)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER

