

\206  
SLP(C)No. 7660 OF 2003

ITEM No.26

Court No. 7

SECTION XI  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.7660/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 24/03/2003 in WP 1546/03  
of The HIGH COURT OF U.P AT LUCKNOW)

M/S. PALIWAL GLASS WORKS AND ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. AND ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for directions and exemption from filing O.T. and appointment of oath Commission  
er and with prayer for interim relief)

With

SLP(C)No.19474/2003

Date : 16/01/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner (s) Mr. H.N. Salve, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.

Ms. Minakshi Grover, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjeev Kr. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Pradeep Kr. Malik, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Prashant Chaudhary, Adv.  
Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra, Adv.

Mr. Dayan Prishnan, Adv.  
Mr. Trideep Pais, Adv.  
Mr. Gautam Narayan, Adv.  
Mr. P. Venugopal, Adv.  
Mr. P.S. Sudheer, Adv. M/s. K.J. John & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated, list the matter after one week.

Sushma

(Veera Verma)

Court Master