

SLP(C)No. 7660 OF 2003
ITEM No.MM

COURT NO.4

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

SLP(C)No. 7660/2003

M/s. Palliwal Glass Works & Ors.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

State of U.P. & Ors. Respondents

Date: 11/1/2005 This matter was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K.THAKKER

For Appellant (s)Mr. B.V. Desai,adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. S.K.Verma,adv.

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

These matters are adjourned for two weeks.

(SUMAN WADHWA](MADHU SAXENA)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER

Note: This matter is listed on 12.1.2005 in Court No. 4.