

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.5933 OF 2005

M/S. PALIWAL GLASS WORKS AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, taking additional document on record and office report)

With Civil Appeal No. 3774 of 2006

Civil Appeal No.5950 of 2005

Date: 27/02/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s)

In CA Nos.5933 and

5950 of 2005:

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai,Adv.

In CA 3774 of 2006:

Mr. Aarohi Bhalla,Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Singh,Adv.

Ms. Sujata Kurdukar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Brij Bhusan,Adv.

Mr. Dayan Krishnan,Adv.

Mr. Trideep Pais,Adv.

Mr. Gautam Narayan,Adv.

For M/s. K.J. John & Co.,Adv.

Mr. Kamalendra Mishra ,Adv

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters after four weeks.

Tag Contempt Petition (C) No.7 of 2006 and I.A.  
No.7 in Civil Appeal No.5933 of 2005 along with the main  
matter.

[ Alka Dudeja ]

Court Master

[ Om Prakash ]

Court Master